2018 December

Sat. Dec.1, 2018 NY

10:00am Appt w/Misha Gromov _
12:00pm Appt w/Robert Kuhn _
12:30pm Appt w/Vincenzo Lozzo _

1:00pm Larry at the house to take inventory of plane items in basement
2:00pm Go See Kathy Ruemmler’s NEW Apartment _
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU!

5:00pm Appt w/Richard Axel ||| G-

Sun. Dec. 2, 2018 NY-Bedford-NY? PB?
Reminder: Hanukkah begins at sundown

9:56am Depart Teterboro

10:31am Arrive Bedford, Rectrix {_)

10:15am Tristar Limo Cﬂniirm ccacacma

11:00am Martin Nowak | N EEEEEEE I
12:30pm LUNCH w/George Church

12:30pm LUNCH w/5Seth Lloyd

2:00pm Appt w/John De La Parra

2:00pm Appt w/Caleb Harper ()

3:00pm Appt w/Danny Hillis [ NEE—_—_G
5:00pm Tristar Limo Confirm —

6:10pm Depart Bedford
7:08pm Arrive NY

Mon. Dec. 3, 2018 NY

Reminder: Joscha Bach to fly from LA back to Boston (Rec. an_

Reminder: Flights for Cesar and Freddy to the island?

Reminder: Fire Suppressions system inspected by the FONY today at 71 along with plumbers
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11:30am Conference Call w/Kathy Ruemmler, Michael Wolff and Darren
Dial In:

1:00pm JE to go Downtown
JOJO TO DRIVE

Tues. Dec. 4, 2018 NY
Reminder: Leo to ::Iean- apartment today

4:¢5m:r- to return to London via British Air#58 [Rec. Lm:#-

1:00pm SKYPE w/Aubrey

Wed. Dec. 5, 2018 NY-PB
Reminder: Ehud and Nili to return to NY early morning

12:14pm Depart LS|
2:46pm Arrive PB

Thurs. Dec. 6, 2018 PEB

I.E'.-?Spm_ to arrive [FK via SU#100 [Rec. Lm:-

J:40pm Karyna to depart PB via Delta#2370 [Rec. LDL‘-

10:32pm _m arrive PE via [et Blue#553 (Rec. L-::_

Fri. Dec. 7, 2018 PB

Sat, Dec. 8, 2018 PB
Reminder: Ehud and Nili in Miami Dec. 8-11

Sun. Dec. 9, 2018 PB
Mon. Dec. 10, 2018 PB-LS]
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Dec. 24-31, back in the office Jan. 2

7 :36am Depart PR
10:48am Arrive LS|

3:22pm- am- to depart STT via Delta#307 [Rec. LGL_
Tues. Dec. 11, 2018 LS]

Reminder: Ehud and Nili to return to NY
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Wed. Dec. 12, 2018 LS]

E:ZEpm-and - to arrive STT via Delta#571 (Rec. Lm:-}
7:30pm SKYPE w/Neil Serebryany (Skype is -

iﬂ:Eﬂpm- to depart [FK via AF#9 to Minsk [Rec. me- Stay at Lhe-i‘n

Minsk (NOLFDC)

Thurs. Dec. 13, 2018 LS]

5:20pm | co return to JFK via Aeroftot# 102 (Rec. Loc/A R

10:40pm Karyna to depart Newark via Lot#16 to Warsaw, then Minsk - Mariott
Hotel reservation Dec. 14-17 ||| R

Fri. Dec. 14, 2018 LS|-PB

Remr‘nder-furmﬁr to fly to Minsk and stay at th- Dec. 14-17 (Rec. Loc:

7:16am Depart LS|
8:40am Arrive PB

10:1 ?’mr- to arrive PB via UA#1489 (Rec. Lo (i R
2:25pm || < i<port STT via Deita#676 (Rec. Loc R

w:us a ticket to fly from NY to Moscow at 7 :10pm today (Rec.
Loc

2:30p {0 have cut v/ o IR
3:00p — o have cut v/ ot

Sun. Dec. 16, 2018 PB

10:23am _ to arrive PB via Jet Blue#461 [Rec. LEIE-)
6:40pm N o ccpart PB via UA#1935 (Rec. LocA IR

Mon. Dec. 17, 2018 PB-NY
Reminder: Merwin at CT Academy Cooling Tower Information Session 1 :30-4pm
Reminder: Daphne on holiday Dec. 17-fan. 1, Return to office Jan. 2

Reminde o fly to Geneva via LH#1487 and LH#1224 arriving Geneva at
6:25pm local time (Rec. Loc Stay aL— in Mageve.

(Confirm
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Remr‘nder_m depart London via GA#568 to Milan (Rec. LL:IC_

Q:Hﬂm.‘r- to have teeth cleaned at Dr. Magnani’s office

1:15pm to depart Newark via LYZ8 to Tel Aviv (Rec. Lu_
pick up at 9:45am

8:55pm [ to depart jFk via aF#7 (Rec. Loc | R

Tues. Dec. 18, 2018 NY-Paris {mavbe) or Stay in PB

3:00p i < ve Miami via LH462 (Rec. L
7:10pmi N 0 cepart JFK via SU#103 (Rec. Loc/ R

Carey Pick up at 3:30pm

Wed. Dec. 19, 2018 PB
Reminder: [ojo off today for day owed

3:00pm | :o orrive Miami via LH462 || R
5:23pm| M :0 Depart PB via B61944 (Rec. Loc D

12:1 Spm- do depart Orly via AT#749 to Marrakech arriving 3:25pm [Rec. Lu-
3:25prr- to arrive Marrakech

2:55pm 0 depart Geneva via Easy Jet#1311 {Bnukmg_
5:05pm to arrive Marrakech

to stay at||| R in Marrakech Dec. 19-22 (Rec.

Loc

Thurs. Dec. 20, 2018 PB

I:ﬂ_ to have her hair cut wi.':f-at -

Fri. Dec. 21, 2018 PB

Reminder | to depart Milan via BA#569 to London (Rec. Lﬂr:_

4:55;:_0 depart Miami via LH463 (Rec. Lu-

12:25pn o arrive Newark via UA95 NN
5:56pn{ R (0 arrive PE via UA#153 5

6:59pn_ to depart Miami via LH461 then on to LH2528 [Rec. LEIE#-
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Sat. Dec. 22, 2018 PB

11:55am |} to depart Marrakech to Paris Orly via Transavia Air (Booki ng-

8:50pm _ to depart Marrakech via Royal (Rec. Lm-j

Sun, Dec, 23, 2018 PB
Mon. Dec. 24, 2018 PB

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Dec. 24-31, back in the office Jan. 2
Reminder: Christmas Eve
Reminder: [ojo on holiday Dec. 24-Jan 1

6:32pm Karyna to arrive PB via Delta #2852 [Rec. LGL-

?:ZEpm_ to depart Newark via UA960 (Rec. Lm:-

Tues. Dec. 25, 2018 PB
Christmas Day

Wed. Dec. 26, 2018 PB

Boxing Day- Office and STC are closed
Reminder: to depart Miami at 6pm arriving Newark 9:02pm via UA198%

Thurs. Dec. 27, 2018 PB

Remmder-m fly to Dubai and stay o[ (Rec. Lm._]

Confirm

Fri. Dec. 28, 2018 PB

Sat. Dec. 18 PB
Reminder. to fly Newark to Cancun at 6:33am arrive 10:45am via Uﬂ1987-

Sun. Dec. 30, 2018 PB
Mon. Dec. 31, 2018 PB
New Years Eve
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